
Cannon Hill SW21 Theft From Motor 
Vehicle 

MARTIN WAY SM4  Theft of tools from van 
drilled into doors. 

19/05/2023 
18:30:00 

20/05/2023 
08:00:00 

Cannon Hill VW02 Theft/Taking of 
Motor vehicle 

MARTIN WAY SM4  VEH1 stolen from outside 
victim's address. Keys not 
stolen. Located abandoned 
and damaged nearby 

30/05/2023 
00:01:00 

30/05/2023 
09:00:00 

Cannon Hill VW02 Theft/Taking of 
Motor vehicle 

CANNON HILL LANE SW20 Took bike and left it nearby 07/05/2023 
01:20:00 

07/05/2023 
01:25:00 

 


