Cannon Hill	SW21	Theft From Motor	MARTIN WAY	SM4	Theft of tools from van	19/05/2023	20/05/2023
		Vehicle			drilled into doors.	18:30:00	08:00:00
Cannon Hill	VW02	Theft/Taking of	MARTIN WAY	SM4	VEH1 stolen from outside	30/05/2023	30/05/2023
		Motor vehicle			victim's address. Keys not	00:01:00	09:00:00
					stolen. Located abandoned		
					and damaged nearby		
Cannon Hill	VW02	Theft/Taking of	CANNON HILL LANE	SW20	Took bike and left it nearby	07/05/2023	07/05/2023
		Motor vehicle				01:20:00	01:25:00